Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SAROA Riusselsheim
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach

01629020232

628003-VT40-VRM-2023-11-04

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

04.11.2023
KW 44

8
7

1184,04 kg
51,43 km
12 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Henri Suhr
WeidstralRe 20
64560 Riedstadt
015153291847

456029

310

25

10

1

Frau Cheyenne Jill Ihbe
Hintergasse 23

64560 Riedstadt
015120710168

links neben Friedhofseingang,
abdecken

456012

320

26

Herr Artyom Klunk
Bahnhofstral3e 50/F
64560 Riedstadt
01706764668

456011

300

25

Frau Mira Lampert
Hessenring 2
64560 Riedstadt
1794191522

AuRRen an die Grundstiicksmauer,
abdecken

456013

310

25

10

Herr Vincent Koch
Schopenhauer Strae 14
64560 Riedstadt
1717086206

Ecke Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str,
abdecken

456014

452

37

Herr Tom Spengler
Carlo-Schmid-Stral3e 6
64560 Riedstadt
17660770039

Ecke Taurogger Platz, abdecken

456016

330

27

Herr Dejvid Hess
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle 4
64560 Riedstadt
1779650059

456015

370

30

10




